
Dear Glades Middle School Families, 

I want to begin by thanking you and recognizing the significant role you

play in our school’s success. Through your unyielding support, both in and

out of the classroom, we have not only maintained our status as an FLDOE

"School of Excellence" but more importantly are partners in helping your

children grow and actualize their potential in meaningful ways. As we

enter this new school year, it continues to be my honor and aspiration to

serve our students, staff, and school community with PRIDE, PASSION,

AND PURPOSE! Through the expansion of our innovative programs such

as the Cambridge Academy and 21st Century STEM Village, a keen

emphasis on addressing the social-emotional needs of students, and our

highly qualified staff, we are excited to provide an amazing Middle School

experience for your child. 

Sincerely,

Mr. Ricardo Santana

Principal Glades Middle School
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IMPORTANT
DATES 

8/18 - First Day of
School 
 
9/6 - No School

9/7 - No School

9/9 - Open House

9/16 -No School

9/20 - Interim
Reports



ADMINSTRATION
RICARDO SANTANA - PRINCIPAL
Ricardo.Santana@browardschools.com
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Important Contacts

SABRINA ELSINGER - 6TH GRADE
Sabrina.Elsinger@browardschools.com

ERIC O'NEAL - 7TH GRADE
Eric.Oneal@browardschools.com

DANIELA FATOUT - 8TH GRADE
Daniela.Fatout@browardschools.com

GUIDANCE

LAKEYA AVANT  
8TH GRADE
7TH GRADE - LAST NAME A - F
Lakeya.Avant@browardschools.com

ARLEEN ABREU-PALACIO 
6TH GRADE
7TH GRADE - LAST NAME G - Z 
Arleen.Torres-
Abreu@browardschools.com

KIM BRYAN - ESE SPECIALIST
Kim.Bryan@browardschools.com

MAIN OFFICE 
(754) 323-4600

(754) 323-4685 (FAX)
 

ATTENDANCE HOTLINE
(754) 323-4602 
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SPOTLIGHT ON PEER COUNCLING 
FEATURING WORK BY MRS. MOSER'S PEER COUNELORS

The purpose of "Welcome Week" was to create unity, cohesion, and solidarity at Glades Middle

School. For the first 8 days of school, an activity was planned and implemented to create a culture

of continuity.
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